PX01/PXM01/PX02/PXM02 Series
High-Accuracy Transducers and Barometers - Standard and Metric
Models
0 V DC to 5 V DC and 0 V DC to 10 V DC Output (5E/10E)
4 mA to 20 mA Output (I)
mV/V Output (V)
Standard Models: 2 PSI to 30,000 PSI
Metric Model Ranges: 160 mbar to 400 bar

948 to 1084
PX01 C 1 -100 G V -OL
Part Number Builder for PX01/PXM01/PX02/
PXM02
"C" or D" models
only
1/4 NPT Pressure
Snubbers:
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4E = Lt Oil
PS-4D = Lt Oil
G1/4 Pressure
Snubbers:
PS-4G-MG = Gas
PS-4E-MG = Lt Oil
PS-4D-MG = Lt Oil
Twist-Lock
Mating
Connector
PT06F10-6S
Part Number Builder Notes
* Configurations over 3 m may require additional customer EMC testing
** For PX02 Barometric only
† Supplied with 1/4 HP tube fitting
002 PSI and 005 PSI ranges not available with V (mV/V) option
PSI range example: -002 = 2 PSI, -100 = 100 PSI, etc.
Note: 5E/10E replaces legacy 5T/10T voltage options, which are no longer
manufactured. Note that there are pinout differences.
G1/8 Pressure
Snubbers:
PS-8G-MG = Gas
PS-8E-MG = Lt Oil
PS-8D-MG = Lt Oil
4
Ordering Examples:
PX01C1-100GV, 100 PSI gage pressure transducer with 1⁄4-18 NPT male fitting, twist-lock connector and mV/V output.
PX01J1-015AI, 15 PSI absolute pressure transducer with 7/16-20 UNF male fitting, twist-lock connector and a 4 mA to 20 mA
output.
PX01C1-100G5E, 100 PSI gage pressure transducer with 1/4-18 NPT male fitting, twist-lock connector and 0 V DC to 5 V DC
output.
PX01J1-015A5E, 15 PSI absolute pressure transducer with 7/16-20 UNF male fitting, twist-lock connector and 0 V DC to 5 V DC
output.
PXM01MB0-010BARSI, 10 bar sealed gage pressure transducer with G1/8B female connection, 2.7 m (9 ft) cable termination,
and 4 mA to 20 mA output.
PXM01MC1-010BARA10E, 10 bar absolute pressure transducer with G1/4B male connection, twist-lock connector and 0 V DC to
10 V DC output.
PXM01MB0-010BARSV, 10 bar sealed gage pressure transducer with G1/8B female connection and 2.7 m (9 ft)cable
termination.
PX02C1-100G5E, 100 PSI gage pressure transducer with 1/4-18 NPT male fitting, twist-lock connector and 0 V DC to 5 V DC
output.
PX02K0-1KS5E, 1000 PSI sealed gage pressure transducer with 7/16-20 UNF female fitting, 2.7 m (9 ft) cable and 0 V DC to 5 V
DC output.
PX02J1-015A5E, 15 PSI absolute pressure transducer with 7/16-20 UNF male fitting, twist-lock connector and 0 V DC to 5 V DC
output.
PXM02MB0-010BARS5E, 10 bar sealed gage pressure transducer with G1/8B female connection, 2.7 m (9 ft) cable termination.
PXM02MD1-010BARA10E, 10 bar absolute pressure transducer with G1/4B female connection, twist-lock connector
PX02K1-26AI-MB, 26 inHg to 32 inHg calibrated electronic barometer with 7/16-20 UNF internal connection, 4 mA to 20 mA
output,  twist connector and optional mounting bracket.
PXM02MD1-880MBARAI-MB, 880 hPa to 1084 hPa calibrated electronic barometer with G1/4 female pressure port, 4 mA to 20
mA output, twist-lock connector and optional mounting bracket.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
Accessories
Model No. Description
PT06F10-6S Mating connector for PX01/PXM01 transducers with twist-lock connector
CA-6TE24-11-009 Twist-Lock Cable Assembly (TFE) (5E/10E) 9 ft
CA-6PC24-11-009 Twist-Lock Cable Assembly (PVC) (5E/10E) 9 ft
CA-6TE24-1-009 Twist-Lock Cable Assembly (TFE) (I) 9 ft
CA-6PC24-1-009 Twist-Lock Cable Assembly (PVC) (I) 9 ft
CA-6TE24-3-009 Twist-Lock Cable Assembly (TFE) (mV/V) 9 ft
CA-6PC24-3-009 Twist-Lock Cable Assembly (PVC) (mV/V) 9 ft
Note: Configurations over 3 m may require additional customer EMC testing
PX01 PXM01 PX02 PXM02
5
®